HI-TEMP SAMPLE
SHUT-OFF MODULES
HI-TEMP SAMPLE
SHUT-OFF MODULES
BULLETIN W239BULLETIN W239
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE MAXIMUM FLOW SAMPLE SAMPLE
PRESSURE SET POINT TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT CONNECTIONS WETTED PARTS

Total Plant Water and Steam Analysis Systems • Sample Coolers • Sample Conditioning Modules
Refillable Resin Cartridges • Portable Samplers • Pressure Reducers • Grab Sample Stations
HOW TO ORDER
© Copyright 2002 Waters Equipment Co.                Printed in U.S.A.               ZL100037
SOLD BY:
P.O. Box 576, Lansdale, PA 19446
215-699-8700 • Toll-Free: 1-888-363-7886 • Fax: 215-699-8795
Web Site: http://www.watersequipment.com
E-mail: sample@watersequipment.com
TYPICAL FLOW DIAGRAM
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
HI-TEMP
SHUT-OFF
MODULE
S SS S FICV AE
AIT
DRAIN
UNCONDITIONED
SAMPLE
SAMPLE
CONDITIONER
ON LINE
ANALYZER
MODEL WC070239
Temperature Setting: 120°F, ±7°F (Close on Rise)
Sample Connections: 1/4" Tube Compression
Power Requirement: 120/1/60, 55 VA
MODEL WC070243
Temperature Setting: 120°F, ±7°F (Close on Rise)
Sample Connections: 1/4" Tube Compression